
Enrollment No.:2001215 DAUNDE DURVA BALASAHEB
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:200082
1

GAIKWAD PRADIP KERABA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU105
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 1Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:2001218 TARU VAIBHAVI RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001287 BHANGE RAKESH VIKAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001329 MORE ROHIT RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 6* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 46 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002157 JADHAV AKSHAY BINTU
Seat No.:2002157

Enrollment No.:2100357 MEHER KRUSHNA AJINATH
Seat No.:2100357

Enrollment No.:2100387 BEGADE NIKITA ANIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

16 $ 45 61 3.0 8.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 56 72 3.0 9.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 53 69 3.0 8.90 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 26 42 3.0 4.40 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* 31 31* 0.0 0.00
31 24 55 3.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 39 39* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 12 12 1.0 5.60
 Total: 338 15.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 31 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100410 MANDHARE VISHAL VILAS
Seat No.:2100410

Enrollment No.:2100483 MADNE SURAJ UTTAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100502 BAPAT RAHUL PRASHANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU105
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoHinU112
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* 46 46 0.0 0.00 Ab* 41 41* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 40 40 0.0 0.00 Ab* 43 43* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 38 54 3.0 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 46 46 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab* 35 35 0.0 0.00 Ab* 32 32* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 39 65 3.0 8.50

Ab* 35 35 0.0 0.00
16 $ 52 68 3.0 8.80 Ab* 48 48* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

21 21 1.0 10.00 15 15 1.0 8.00 12 12 1.0 5.60
 Total: 270 3.0  Total: 283 6.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100503 SAWANT PRASHANT POPAT
Seat No.:2100503

Enrollment No.:2100506 WAGHMARE PIYUSH BIBHISHAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100508 WAYBASE GANESH MAHADEV
Seat No.:2100508

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU105
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 42 66 3.0 8.60 Ab* 27 27 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 # 39 55 3.0 7.00 Ab* 27 27 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 32 56 3.0 7.20 21 49 70 3.0 9.00
Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 16 $ 32 48 3.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 43 43* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00

32 36 68 3.0 8.80 18 27 45 3.0 5.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 36 66 3.0 8.60 22 38 60 3.0 8.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 18 18 1.0 9.20 13 13 1.0 6.40
 Total: 24 0.0  Total: 354 15.0  Total: 277 12.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100510 VHANMORE SANDESH SHANKAR
Seat No.:2100510

Enrollment No.:2101083 BHANDKOLI RUSHABH VISHNU
Seat No.:2101083

Enrollment No.:2101878 BABAR ANJALI DILIP
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU105
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00 16 24 # 40 3.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

24 24 # 48 3.0 5.60 17 34 51 3.0 6.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 24 50 3.0 6.00 18 27 45 3.0 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 24 49 3.0 5.80
31 24 $ 55 3.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 33 49 3.0 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 35 51 3.0 6.20

Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00 34 44 78 3.0 9.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
12 12 1.0 5.60 12 12 1.0 5.60 12 12 1.0 5.60

 Total: 310 15.0  Total: 282 15.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102180 GIRME PRATHAMESH SAMPAT
Seat No.:2102180

Enrollment No.:2102238 SHERKHANE KARAN SAHADEV
Seat No.:2102238

Enrollment No.:2103997 DHEMBE DEVAM RAHUL
Seat No.:2103997

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU105
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* 32 32 0.0 0.00 16 33 49 3.0 5.80 19 37 56 3.0 7.20
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 24 30 54 3.0 6.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 28 28* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 26 42 3.0 4.40
Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 21 37 58 3.0 7.60 27 24 # 51 3.0 6.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00
21 24 $ 45 3.0 5.00

16 $ 38 54 3.0 6.80 34 30 64 3.0 8.40 20 24 44 3.0 4.80
13 13 1.0 6.40 16 16 1.0 8.40 16 16 1.0 8.40

 Total: 107 3.0  Total: 293 12.0  Total: 287 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2104011 YASHWANTRAO SHRUTI VILAS
Seat No.:2104011

Enrollment No.:2104158 JADHAV ATHARVA ANIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200934 DAPHAL NIKITA DNYANESHWAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoHinU112
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

25 42 67 3.0 8.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00
20 42 62 3.0 8.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
25 38 63 3.0 8.30 Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
30 45 75 3.0 9.50 20 32 52 3.0 6.40 32 Ab 32 0.0 0.00
26 44 70 3.0 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 35 35 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 $ 32 48 3.0 5.60 34 38 72 3.0 9.20 38 Ab* 38* 0.0 0.00
12 12 1.0 5.60 10 10 1.0 4.00 12 12 1.0 5.60

 Total: 420 18.0  Total: 149 6.0  Total: 195 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 8Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:2200997 MORE ROHIT RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201054 YADAV KHUSHI SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201099 GUTTE SAKSHI ANGAD
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 25 42 3.0 4.40
23 24 $ 47 3.0 5.40 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 22 26 48 3.0 5.60
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 25 49 3.0 5.80
27 Ab 27 0.0 0.00 34 Ab 34 0.0 0.00 28 26 54 3.0 6.80
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 23 24 $ 47 3.0 5.40

29 41 70 3.0 9.00
27 44 71 3.0 9.10 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
36 Ab* 36* 0.0 0.00 34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 14 14 1.0 7.20 18 18 1.0 9.20
 Total: 265 6.0  Total: 143 0.0  Total: 338 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 9Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:2201118 KIRVE RAJASHREE RAJENDRA
Seat No.:2201118

Enrollment No.:2201125 VAUTRE GAURI VRUSHALI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201161 SHIRSATHE KARAN SATWAJI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 20 24 $ 44 3.0 4.80
24 25 49 3.0 5.80 26 24 50 3.0 6.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 3.0 5.60 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
20 24 $ 44 3.0 4.80 27 25 52 3.0 6.40 25 24 $ 49 3.0 5.80
25 24 49 3.0 5.80 29 40 69 3.0 8.90 Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00

26 26 52 3.0 6.40 23 30 53 3.0 6.60
25 32 57 3.0 7.40
24 24 48 3.0 5.60 22 24 $ 46 3.0 5.20 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

12 12 1.0 5.60 15 15 1.0 8.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
 Total: 313 18.0  Total: 312 15.0  Total: 225 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 10Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:2201163 MOHITE SIDDHI SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201367 JADHAV ABHISHEK TANAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201652 KAWADE SALONI NITIN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 23 24 $ 47 3.0 5.40
25 26 51 3.0 6.20 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 20 25 45 3.0 5.00
20 24 $ 44 3.0 4.80 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
26 Ab 26 0.0 0.00 24 Ab 24 0.0 0.00 25 Ab 25 0.0 0.00
29 28 57 3.0 7.40 27 24 $ 51 3.0 6.20 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
23 24 47 3.0 5.40

28 30 58 3.0 7.60 16 24 40 3.0 4.00
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

17 17 1.0 8.80 14 14 1.0 7.20 12 12 1.0 5.60
 Total: 270 12.0  Total: 232 6.0  Total: 217 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 11Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:2201683 SHAIKH MUSKAN MAHMMAD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201708 SONJE VINIT VILAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201862 KANADE SWATI RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 27 25 52 3.0 6.40
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.0 5.80 31 24 $ 55 3.0 7.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 32 24 $ 56 3.0 7.20 29 Ab 29 0.0 0.00
33 25 58 3.0 7.60 29 25 54 3.0 6.80 29 26 55 3.0 7.00

25 24 49 3.0 5.80
32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00 36 44 80 3.0 10.00
30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 36 24 60 3.0 8.00 20 24 44 3.0 4.80

20 20 1.0 10.00 19 19 1.0 9.60 18 18 1.0 9.20
 Total: 200 3.0  Total: 337 18.0  Total: 338 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2202052 KADAM TANVI SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202063 KALJE DARSHAN GANESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202464 SHINDE TEJAS MARUTI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60 19 24 $ 43 3.0 4.60 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab 22 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.0 5.60 26 Ab 26 0.0 0.00
26 27 53 3.0 6.60 19 24 $ 43 3.0 4.60 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
22 25 47 3.0 5.40

26 24 50 3.0 6.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

16 16 1.0 8.40 16 16 1.0 8.40 16 16 1.0 8.40
 Total: 237 9.0  Total: 253 12.0  Total: 125 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2203047 SUTAR GAURI PRAVIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203114 PARDESHI ROHIT VIKRAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203145 BHOIR TANVI TANAJI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU105
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoHinU112
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

29 25 54 3.0 6.80 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
21 24 $ 45 3.0 5.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.0 4.80 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 18 24 $ 42 3.0 4.40
27 25 52 3.0 6.40 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00
35 26 61 3.0 8.10 36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00 38 Ab* 38* 0.0 0.00
34 24 58 3.0 7.60

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 25 41 3.0 4.20

16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
18 18 1.0 9.20 14 14 1.0 7.20 18 18 1.0 9.20

 Total: 330 18.0  Total: 149 0.0  Total: 217 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. C : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2203146 DHORE SANIKA BHAGAWAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203191 CHAVAN PRATHAMESH KIRAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203356 RATHOD SACHIN PAMANNA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU105
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104
19CpPedU101^

Subject

29 24 53 3.0 6.60 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
19 24 $ 43 3.0 4.60 39 Ab* 39 0.0 0.00 31 38 69 3.0 8.90
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 16 $ 32 48 3.0 5.60

22 36 58 3.0 7.60
38 24 $ 62 3.0 8.20 35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00 36 24 60 3.0 8.00

18 34 52 3.0 6.40
16 24 40 3.0 4.00 32 27 59 3.0 7.80
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 16 27 43 3.0 4.60

18 18 1.0 9.20 12 12 1.0 5.60 14 14 1.0 7.20
 Total: 256 12.0  Total: 234 3.0  Total: 359 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:40775 KALE RANJEET AVEDAN
Seat No.:1933441

Enrollment No.:40814 KHAMKAR TANUJA SHAHAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:40815 KHAMKAR ANUJA SHAHAJI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 36 53 3.0 6.60 21 41 62 3.0 8.20
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 51 0.0  Total: 87 3.0  Total: 81 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:40903 LATAD DHANASHREE NISHIKANT
Seat No.:1933476

Enrollment No.:42485 SINGH JASVINDAR INDER
Seat No.:1933508

Enrollment No.:42486 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM CHANGDEV
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104

Subject

16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 50 66 3.0 8.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 40 # 57 3.0 7.40 39 50 89 3.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 25 41 3.0 4.20 18 45 63 3.0 8.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 27 50 3.0 6.00 16 $ 34 50 3.0 6.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
18 29 47 3.0 5.40 16 29 45 3.0 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 46 46* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
27 24 51 3.0 6.20
27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 Ab* 41 41* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

 Total: 289 15.0  Total: 400 15.0  Total: 32 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:42641 MUKNATH AKASH SANJAY
Seat No.:1933510

Enrollment No.:42652 THOPATE RUDRA BAJIRAO
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:42659 SAKAT NISHANT VITTHAL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoHinU112
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 37 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 50 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:42814 DAR REYAN NAZIR
Seat No.:1933512

Enrollment No.:42818 MAYURESH SANDIP KHENGARE
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:42859 SINGH ADARSH JAYSHANKAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoEngU110
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 39 39* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 3.0 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 142 3.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:44080 SHINDE RUSHIKESH DNYANESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:45522 PAWAR RUSHAB ARVIND
Seat No.:1933521

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU102
19CoComU108
19CoEcoU103
19CoEcoU106
19CoEngU101
19CoHinU112
19CoMarU101
19CoMatU104

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 56 56* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.0 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 49 65 3.0 8.50
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 27 52 3.0 6.40

18 32 50 3.0 6.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 46 76 3.0 9.60

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 370 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 58 100

Pass  0 0.00

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   21 36.21

FAIL     37 63.79

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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